
 June 1 June 2 June 3 June 4 June 5 June 6
SITE Lyon  STAPS - La Doua IBCP INMG IGFL IGFL
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00 Break Break Break Break Break
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00 Break Break Break Break Break
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

Practical course Practical course Practical course Practical course Practical course

Practical course

Practical course

Practical course

Practical course

Practical course

Practical course

Symposium: "Muscle 
contractions & locomotion in 

animals and Human"

MuSkLE Quiz & concluding 
remarks

Closing gala

Practical course

Practical course

Practical course

Practical course

Ethics in research

Symposium: "Animal models of 
movement"

Research & Environment

Symposium: "Adaptation and 
regeneration of bone and 

cartilage"

Free time

Free timeDinner with MuSkLE Team

Opening gala

Meet the MuSkLE experts

Preliminary program

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

WELCOME

Team Building activity

Presentation of GI MuSkLE, 
Quiz & Poster flashs

Dinner 

Symposium: "Energy 
metabolism and inter-organ 
crosstalk during exercise"

Symposium: "Skeletal muscle 
regeneration"


