Preliminary program						
	June 1	June 2	June 3	June 4	June 5	June 6
SITE	Lyon	STAPS - La Doua	IBCP	INMG	IGFL	IGFL
8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30		Symposium: "Energy metabolism and inter-organ crosstalk during exercise"	Symposium: "Adaptation and regeneration of bone and cartilage"	Symposium: "Skeletal muscle regeneration"	Symposium: "Animal models of movement"	Symposium: "Muscle contractions & locomotion in animals and Human"
10:00		Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00		Practical course	Practical course	Practical course	Practical course	Practical course
12:30 13:00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13:30 14:00 14:30		Practical course	Practical course	Practical course	Practical course	Practical course
15:00		Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
15:30 16:00 16:30	WELCOME	Practical course	Practical course	Practical course	Practical course	Practical course
17:00 17:30 18:00	Presentation of GI MuSkLE, Quiz & Poster flashs	Meet the MuSkLE experts		Ethics in research	Research & Environment	MuSkLE Quiz & concluding remarks
18:30 19:00 19:30	Team Building activity		Free time	Dinner with MuSkLE Team	Free time	Closing gala
20:00 20:30 21:00	Opening gala	Dinner		Diffici with PidSket Tealif	rree une	Closing gaid